
Panama-Buena Vista Union School District
Actis Junior High

2024-2025

AM PM
Route 14 7-8 In Route 19 7-8 Hm
Harris & Caracas SE ( 6399 Harris Rd. 
93313) 8:03 Depart Actis 3:45
Harris & Wintergrove ( 5431 Harris Rd. 
93313) 8:08

Tower & Mohawk (900 Tower Way. 
93309) 3:55

Arrive Actis 8:15
Dunsmuir E (middle of block)  (5200 
Dunsmuir 93309) 4:00
Rio Bravo & Friant SE (401 Rio Bravo 
Dr. 93309) 4:05                                     

Route 18 7-8 In
Rio Bravo & Park W ( 298 Rio Bravo 
Dr. 93309) 4:10

Montalvo & Park (699 Montalvo Dr. 
93309) 7:30
Fairway & Edmund N (985 Fairway Dr. 
93309) 7:36 Route 14 7-8 Hm
Saint Andrews Dr. (middle of block) 
(7213 St Andrews Dr. 93309) 7:38 Depart Actis 3:45                              

Fairway & Edmund S ( 1100 Fairway Dr. 
93309) 7:40

Ginger & Saffron *(5598 Ginger Dr. 
93309) 3:52

Fairway & Yosemite (311 Fairway Dr. 
93309) 7:42

Wilson & Chicory ( 6731 Wilson Rd. 
93309) 3:55

Fairway & Tevis ( 801 Fairway Dr. 
93309) 7:45

Harris & Caracas SE ( 6399 Harris Rd. 
93313) 4:05

Chicory & Sesame St (5850 Chicory Dr. 
93309) 7:52

Harris & Wintergrove ( 5431 Harris Rd. 
93313) 4:10

Ginger & Saffron (5598 Ginger Dr. 
93309) 7:55
Planz & Mobile Home Park (4832 Planz 
Rd. 93309) 8:00 Bus 18 7-8 Hm
Arrive Actis 8:10 Depart Actis 3:45

Ashe & Clubview SE  (1824 Club View 
93309 ) 3:52

Route 12 7-8 In
Montalvo & Park (699 Montalvo Dr. 
93309) 4:00

Seasons & the canal ( 4848 Seasons 
Dr. 93313) 7:45

Fairway & Edmund N (985 Fairway Dr. 
93309) 4:06

Harris & Sunbeam (5360 Harris Rd 
93313) 7:47

Saint Andrews Dr. (middle of block) 
(7213 St Andrews Dr. 93309) 4:08

Harris @ Caracas N (6200 Harris Rd. 
93313) 7:49

Fairway & Edmund S ( 1100 Fairway 
Dr. 93309) 4:10

Ashe & Clubview SE  (1824 Club View 
93309 ) 8:00

Fairway & Yosemite (311 Fairway Dr. 
93309) 4:12

Ashe @ Clubview NW (6500 Club View 
Dr. 93309) 8:03

Fairway & Tevis ( 801 Fairway Dr. 
93309) 4:14

Arrive Actis 8:10
Ashe @ Clubview NW (6500 Club 
View Dr. 93309) 4:18

Route 19 7-8 In Route 12 7-8 Hm
Tower & Mohawk (900 Tower Way. 
93309) 7:44 Depart Actis 3:45
Dunsmuir (middle of block) E (5200 
Dunsmuir 93309) 7:48

Planz & mobile home park (4832 
Planz Rd. 93309) 3:50

Rio Bravo & Friant SE (401 Rio Bravo 
Dr. 93309) 7:52

Seasons & the canal * ( 4848 Seasons 
Dr. 93313) 4:00

Rio Bravo & Park W ( 298 Rio Bravo Dr. 
93309) 7:57

Harris & Sunbeam (5360 Harris Rd 
93313) 4:05

Arrive Actis 8:10
Harris @ Caracas N (6200 Harris Rd. 
93313) 4:08

Stops that are zeroed out are not 
serviced at this time. If you do need 
service at one of those stops, please 

contact the school to let us know. 


